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S_ales Representative

COUNTRY
ESTATE
$549,000

Fabulous superior

STEWART 3 Plus Bedrooms Traquility
HADDON Ideal for the growing family $485,000 gets 10 acres, 4 bed-

Associate Broker Main floor Family room with ~ rooms, swimming pool, pond in

RE’NIAX fireplace, large eat in Kitchen. ~ a private Campbellville Setting
To view or for more informa-  To view or for more information

MILTOWNE tion, please ask for Stewart piease ask for Stewart
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} | S country estate approx.
| 2750 sq ft m‘ quury hwng 3 FF 3 bath rm, 6 car gar. 8.5 acres and

_. s HADDON Assoc. Broker HADDON, Assoc. Brokef
gi?ltltat::g i:r:ﬁrh?; OErs;carDment. Toronto and Mount Nemo. All stone ”“ H' ﬂllm_lﬂl’flnlﬂl\HHI[ Gl e UFHé E S 878-7777. res. 878-3333. 878-7777. res. 878-3333
| ' - . | ; (90 ) 8 .7 Second floor office space approx 800 Sq. Ft. To view or for
WELCOME TO 12229 ASAB N! MEA-I SH—(-lP—P—E— RED. more information, please ask for Stewart HADDON, Assoc.
' HIGHWAY 25 Great for first time buyer or empty Wholesale and retail, very prol- CURIRFEICREKI | Broker 8767777, res. 878 3355

nesters. Move in condition.

Walking distance to all emenities. itable established, turn key EXPERIENC THERE IS NO SUBSTITUTE FOR IT.
Offered at $164,900 business. Great investment. PROTFESSIONAL REAL ESTATE SERVICE SINCE 1977

Bring all offers. 3 BR bun- |
galow north of 401 and
15 Sd. Rd. Home features
full basement and partly
fin. Furnace, oil tank inSu- ML e ) '
lation and deck, done recent. 7 acres of that featu re fernie sou woodland
at the back and inground pool that needs some repair. Work shop 900
sq. ft. and much more. Offered at $259,900.

Mﬂ_——-_—_—ﬂ

1200 sq ft Industrial unit for lease close to Go station and Main.
2 Acre building lot mins to Hwy 5 and Burlington. Set high on Mount Nemo. Great view.

You'll love lounging on the A fabulous renovation and addi- Classu: 1350 buﬂt m stOfey ' 35 Acre dream farm in a pic-
covered deck overlooking tion has created a stunning mod-  five bedroom home pre-  turesque escarpment setting. This

1500 sq ft Com. for lease on Main st. Mifton Mgnlgt'((siN the treed open space beyond ¢ open concept home ideal for  served to reflect the era with  immaculate early 1900's buitt home
— [ B e Sleatind this picturesque lot. Huge  a Nanny's quarters addition has front and side verandas, rine
FIRST LII'JE,Ir CAMPBELLVILLE $533,00 LIS Y LSk open concept living room  European style eat-in kitchen  (1989) to total approx. 5,000 {6t main floor ceilings and huge

< s | Custom built 3700 sq. ft. two Ras B

_ apple trees. Home features 9
-.Eséai'_-"-:::::ag'-:-.“ ._.,.;.;.-_-:.:;j';;--:_ _ o e BH, fII'IlShEU bSmt aﬂd 3 Caf

and dining room with wood  complete with island overlooks  sq.ft. The centre hall plan, s :
burmn% fireplace. This the family room with bar, wood  the high ceilings, wood floors ﬂsh'edm 'Wﬂhfﬁmﬂbt;dmna:s:m
unique home also offers an  stove and French doors to deck.  and extensive trim reveal the ) T e
eatin kichen, very spacious Quality ceramics, broadioom and  grace of yesteryear. Located ~ enhance e roling land wih exter

| bedrooms, a lower level den : . : *
L oM 5 (ailer homes on the Josn? mmﬁ_mmﬁ:@m and recreation room plus a  Jranite floors, scenic treed lot.  on 1.4 scenic acres between ~ Sve harawood bush. Great location
-------------- y ' m‘;‘;;‘ﬁg'"@“ il lndscape. it | isted $204,900 ~ Call Mike v NOW $269,900 To view call Mike $393,900  Toviewcall Mike......... Wm

CURE FOR WEEKEND THAFFIC BLUES!!

IT'S ALL HERE! PLENTY OF SPACE

This charming 1918 all brick residence on a large lot in this very bright & large 4 bedroom cape cod INDOOH AREN A You I spend countless hours relaxmg by the lovely 16

HOWDEN offers it all. Potential business use, call it home or both. |ocated on desirable street close to schools & Great location — just minutes to Mohawk & x 32 inground pool and enjoying the manicured lawns
Sales Representative Features separate upper level living quarters with own parks. Features 2 1/2 baths, eat in kitchen, Hwy. 401. Approx. 36 acre farm on rolling and gardens of this all brick 4 bedroom home. Fully fin-
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